Senior Center - Chippewa Falls
Call for scheduled days and prices

Good for the Sole - mobile clinic
$45 plus travel

Healing Feet LLC

2627 N. Clairemont Ave. Eau Claire,
WI 54703

Office - $35/clinic visit

Mobile - $45 plus travel

Tips and Toes - mobile clinic
Pedicure $25
Manicure $5 - $15

Sole Comfort LLC - mobile clinic
$45 plus travel

University of Wisconsin Eau Claire
FREE

715-720-1666

715-723-7602

715-797-0184

715-579-3410

715-575-8246

715-836-3636

Helen Bell/ Valerie
Bauer

Lisa Polhamus,
RN

Betty Adsit, RN
Office times: First
Tuesday of the
month

Valerie Bauer
Senior Center in
Eau Claire on
Fridays call 715-
839-4909 to
schedule

Helen Bell, RN

Call for
appointments



